This fume hood has been posted

Out of Service

By_____(Name & Contact Information)

Do Not Use

Safety & Risk Management (828-227-7443) was notified on

(Date)

CONTACT SAFETY & RISK MANAGEMENT BEFORE RESUMING FUME HOOD USE